

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1417 /2009

(From the judgement and order dated 14/08 / 2 008 in CRL A No. 783/2002 of The  
H I G H C O U R T O F M A D R A S )

M.N A D I M U T H U

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F T A M I L N A D U

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail

Date: 02/03 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E D r. J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E A S O K K U M A R G A N G U L Y

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.Balasubramanyan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. A.Sashidharan, Adv.  
Mr. V.Balaji, Adv.  
Mr. Pravesh Thakur, Adv.  
Mr. Narendra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the SL P as well as on the bail application.  
Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master