

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRL. M. P.3289 OF 2009 IN SL P(C R L.) NO...../2009
(From the judgment and order dated 14/08 / 2008 in CRL A No. 875/2002 of The
H I G H COURT OF M A D R A S)

KANNAN
V E R S U S
Petitioner(s)

STAT E R E P. BY INS P.OF POL I C E
VIG I L A N C E AN D ANT I COR R U P T I O N Respondent(s)
(Appln. for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 18/03 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

COR A M : HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E ALTA M A S KA B I R
(IN CHA M B E R)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.
Ms. Babita Sant, Adv.
Mr. C.K. Rai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The application for exemption from surrendering is rejected.
Four weeks' time is granted to surrender and to file proof of
surrender.

[Jatinder Kaur] (Usha Sharma)
Sr.P.A. Court Master