

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2009
CRLMP.NO(s). 3289

(From the judgement and order dated 14/08/2008 in CRLA No.875/2002
of the HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

KANNAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE TR.INSP.OF POLICE Respondent(s)

Date: 19/05/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Babita Sant, Adv.
for Ms. Malini Poduval, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the Petition on Friday, the 22nd May, 2009.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER