

ITEM NO.79

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1581 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

M.NADIMUTHU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMILNADU
(With appln(s) for bail)
with
CrI.A.Nos.1518 and 1519/2011
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Temple Law Firm,Adv.
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the parties to file additional documents, if
any, in both the matters within two weeks.
List again on 3.7.2013.

			(M.A. SAYEED)	
			REGISTRAR	

rd